 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° GRINGO
2° ALTA POTENCIA
3° TROMBADINHA
4° PRINCIPE
5 MULAMBO
6° FALA MANSA
7° V. MAX
8° XODO
9° SNIPER
10° TUBARAO

Anilha
003949
020216
536771
1314007
013264
000228
142839
009265
004896
008290

TRINCA FERRO 02/11/2021

Dono
MARLON
JUNIOR
JOSIMAR
JOAO Q
FLORIS DOMINGOS
BRUNO
BATISTA
EDULEI/EVERSON
PAULO S.
RODRIGO

Cidade
LINHARES
LINHARES
COLATINA

LINHARES
LINHARES
MARILANDIA
JOAO NEIVA
LINHARES
LINHARES

Acap L

10/15 min
0/125
0/103
0/87
0/74
0/72
0/71
0/62
0/60
0/60
0/44

inhares

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

N~ O
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